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1 Taylor Vold & Michael Hamilton 34 32 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 -11 1

2 Jaime Edwards & Kirk Nelson 29 37 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 -7 1

2 Colin Carlson & Marc Filmore 31 35 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 -7 1

2 Taylor Porter & Ryan Erickson 31 34 72 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 -7 1

5 Quinn Mitchell & Jack Mitchell 33 36 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 -6 1

6 Kirk Nelson & Aaron Molina 34 35 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 -5 1

7 Austin Westphal & Kyle Mai 34 34 73 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 -3 1

7 JT Phelan & Alex Bowdish 31 39 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 -3 1

9 Chase Davis & Bubba Duran 36 34 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 -2 1

9 Pat Ryan & Conor Hammons 37 36 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 -2 1

9 Ryan Mckinney & Connor Claeys 33 36 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 -2 1

9 Dustin Christensen & Dayne Evenson 34 35 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 -2 1

13 Tim Skelton & Drew Dittman 36 36 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 -1 1

Team
Pool Play Flighted Play

OVERALL - Main League Week



13 Paul Ziegler & Shane DiBiase 34 35 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 -1 1

15 Eric Mcintosh & Tyson Arrotta 35 35 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 2 2

16 Tye Bill & Taylor Carr 35 36 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 3 2

16 Jacob Shearer & Taylor Vold 33 37 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 3 2

18 Kaley Vold & Madi Brown 37 37 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 6 2

19 Chad Fowler & Casey Minor 37 37 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 7 2

20 Chad Purcell & Kyle Hephner 40 38 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 8 2

20 Leon Duplessis & Justan Honsaker 34 37 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 8 2

20 Larry Johnson & Joseph Mein 40 35 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 8 2

23 Andrew Larsen & Dan Warren 38 37 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 10 2

23 Mike Dolezal & Chris Waldram 34 38 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 10 2

25 Keri Carter & Scott Carter 36 38 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 12 2

25 Chaz Halstead & Charlie Halstead 35 38 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 12 2

27 Austin Mccleary & Johnny Helgren 38 37 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 13 2

28 Mark Johnson & Lance Paules 36 42 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 14 2

29 Chris Watkins & Logan Willoughby 37 41 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 15 2

29 Reece Long & Kyle Richardson 40 39 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 15 2



29 Todd Best & Shawn Stanford 38 40 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 15 2

32 Jeff Rach & Rob Goodman 41 38 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 16 2

33 Dominick Sabala & Ben Chambers 40 37 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 17 2

34 Sean Porter & Jerod Bader 37 39 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 19 2

34 JT Jacobsen & Ryan Wilson 39 41 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 19 2

36 Cassandra Rzepa & Patrick King 42 50 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 20 2

37 Megan & Robert Reynolds 39 50 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 22 3

37 Riley Peterson & Steve Peterson 41 42 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 22 3

37 Jack Bloom & Camen Bowling 37 45 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 22 3

40 Luke Unruh & Chris Stevens 40 40 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 23 3

40 Tommy Gunion & Tyler Kemp 36 40 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 23 3

42 Adam Wilson & Josh Gerrick 37 46 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 25 3

43 Rod Cayko & Nic Lowry 42 41 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 26 3

44 Dave Frank & Nate Mitchell 37 46 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 27 3

45 Shona Mcintosh & Kelly Dunne 39 44 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 28 3

46 Taylor Smith & Nick Cuchessi 36 40 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 29 3

47 Alec Wyland & Bryce Elstad 40 48 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 30 3



47 Rob Goranson & Tim Mennitt 42 41 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 30 3

49 Rob Haneline & Kelly Nosworthy 41 43 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 31 3

50 Kellon Huffman & Jake Mullen 37 48 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 32 3

50 Andrea Dittman & Joni Skelton 41 45 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 32 3

50 Carrie Smith & Donna Dury 37 46 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 32 3

53 Bart Belknap & Scott Bunting 43 46 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 37 3

54 David Henke & Rich Monteith 41 48 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183 39 3

55 Todd Parson & Lynette Parson 39 50 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 40 3

56 Shay Fuson & Todd Chapman 44 46 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 41 3

56 Jason Chavez & Bob Hatcher 46 43 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 41 3

56 Josh Murray & Jacob Fortenberry 42 50 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 41 3

59 Trevor Muzi & Curtis Mills 39 56 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 43 4

59 Geoff Chamness & Justin Minert 41 40 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 43 4

61 Dustin Winger & Eric Cliff 42 52 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 44 4

62 Rob Curnow & John Phelan 42 46 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 45 4

63 Emily Ellis & Monika Higbee 41 55 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 46 4

63 Jon Kroeker & Rich Boswell 47 51 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 46 4



65 Jennifer Pearson & Cody Pearson 48 56 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 59 4

66 Eric Cliff & Kristina Cliff 52 53 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 61 4

67 Pat Thyssen & Jade Tolley 45 62 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 76 4

68 Nate France & Kyle Parsons 35 39 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 224 80 4

69 Max McCollough & Jake Miles 36 39 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 81 4

70 Nick Jones & Kevin Ward 36 41 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 227 83 4

71 Derek Johnson 35 44 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 85 4

72 Luke Wilson & Matt Fritts 43 40 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 89 4

73 Danielle Watson & Kelli Thompson 55 53 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 92 4

74 Mike Haines & Johnny Haines 43 47 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 96 4

74 Brian Glidden & Heidi Von Lind 42 48 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 96 4

76 Peter Probert & Hayden Price 48 63 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 100 4

77 Meagan Hayes & Cody Hayes 42 53 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 101 4

78 Chris & Jessica Whaley 47 54 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 251 107 4

79 Dave Toddhunter & Robert 48 55 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 253 109 4

80 Alexis Creighton & Jessica Fahy 42 150 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 143 4

81 Noah Porter & Griffin Thamasson 36 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 336 192 4



82 Scott Carr & Matt Zastrow 38 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 338 194 4

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA

## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA ### NA
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1 Kaley Vold & Madi Brown 37 37 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 6 0

2 Shona Mcintosh & Kelly Dunne 39 44 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 28 0

3 Andrea Dittman & Joni Skelton 41 45 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 32 0

3 Carrie Smith & Donna Dury 37 46 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 32 0

5 Emily Ellis & Monika Higbee 41 55 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 46 0

6 Pat Thyssen & Jade Tolley 45 62 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 76 0

7 Danielle Watson & Kelli Thompson 55 53 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 92 0

8 Alexis Creighton & Jessica Fahy 42 150 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 143 0

NA NA 0 -144 0

NA NA 0 -144 0

NA NA 0 -144 0

NA NA 0 -144 0

NA NA 0 -144 0

Flighted Play
Team

Pool Play

OVERALL - Women's League Week
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# Jaime Edwards & Kirk Nelson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Colin Carlson & Marc Filmore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Kirk Nelson & Aaron Molina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Chase Davis & Bubba Duran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Austin Westphal & Kyle Mai 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Taylor Porter & Ryan Erickson 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Tim Skelton & Drew Dittman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Taylor Vold & Michael Hamilton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# JT Phelan & Alex Bowdish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Pat Ryan & Conor Hammons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Quinn Mitchell & Jack Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Paul Ziegler & Shane DiBiase 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# Ryan Mckinney & Connor Claeys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

Team

Flighted Play

Tiger Woods Flight Week



# Dustin Christensen & Dayne Evenson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 1

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA



2 3

W
ee

k 
4

W
ee

k 
5

W
ee

k 
6

W
ee

k 
7

W
ee

k 
8

W
ee

k 
9

W
ee

k 
10

Total
To 

Par Fl
ig

ht

# Todd Best & Shawn Stanford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Dominick Sabala & Ben Chambers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Kaley Vold & Madi Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Andrew Larsen & Dan Warren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Chris Watkins & Logan Willoughby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Eric Mcintosh & Tyson Arrotta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Mike Dolezal & Chris Waldram 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Larry Johnson & Joseph Mein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Tye Bill & Taylor Carr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Chad Fowler & Casey Minor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Chad Purcell & Kyle Hephner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Sean Porter & Jerod Bader 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# JT Jacobsen & Ryan Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

Team

Flighted Play

Jack Nicklaus Flight Week



# Keri Carter & Scott Carter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Cassandra Rzepa & Patrick King 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Jeff Rach & Rob Goodman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Reece Long & Kyle Richardson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Leon Duplessis & Justan Honsaker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Jacob Shearer & Taylor Vold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Mark Johnson & Lance Paules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Chaz Halstead & Charlie Halstead 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# Austin Mccleary & Johnny Helgren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 2

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
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# Kellon Huffman & Jake Mullen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Bart Belknap & Scott Bunting 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Rob Haneline & Kelly Nosworthy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Andrea Dittman & Joni Skelton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# David Henke & Rich Monteith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Todd Parson & Lynette Parson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Shay Fuson & Todd Chapman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Carrie Smith & Donna Dury 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Jason Chavez & Bob Hatcher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Josh Murray & Jacob Fortenberry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Jack Bloom & Camen Bowling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Taylor Smith & Nick Cuchessi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Alec Wyland & Bryce Elstad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

Team

Flighted Play

Arnold Palmer Flight Week



# Megan & Robert Reynolds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Shona Mcintosh & Kelly Dunne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Rod Cayko & Nic Lowry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Rob Goranson & Tim Mennitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Adam Wilson & Josh Gerrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Riley Peterson & Steve Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Tommy Gunion & Tyler Kemp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Luke Unruh & Chris Stevens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# Dave Frank & Nate Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 3

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA



4 3

W
ee

k 
4

W
ee

k 
5

W
ee

k 
6

W
ee

k 
7

W
ee

k 
8

W
ee

k 
9

W
ee

k 
10

Total
To 

Par Fl
ig

ht

# Mike Haines & Johnny Haines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Emily Ellis & Monika Higbee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Trevor Muzi & Curtis Mills 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Alexis Creighton & Jessica Fahy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Jon Kroeker & Rich Boswell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Derek Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Nick Jones & Kevin Ward 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Eric Cliff & Kristina Cliff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Dustin Winger & Eric Cliff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Peter Probert & Hayden Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Dave Toddhunter & Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Nate France & Kyle Parsons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Geoff Chamness & Justin Minert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

Team

Flighted Play

Gary Player Flight Week



# Chris & Jessica Whaley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Danielle Watson & Kelli Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Noah Porter & Griffin Thamasson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Rob Curnow & John Phelan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Brian Glidden & Heidi Von Lind 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Meagan Hayes & Cody Hayes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Pat Thyssen & Jade Tolley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Luke Wilson & Matt Fritts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Jennifer Pearson & Cody Pearson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Max McCollough & Jake Miles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# Scott Carr & Matt Zastrow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 4

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

# NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA


